
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-09-03
SOTOW

Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State
Buckaroo

1 191 Tuscon Ted 358,16 13
Frontier Cartridge

1 294 Ace Heart 196,80 2
2 1651 Hillbilly Tom 218,18 3
3 1652 Moosehead 257,84 4
4 220 Deadwood Walker 265,59 6
5 1631 mr Remington 273,64 7
6 1315 Colorado Cowgirl 340,99 11
7 1650 Nobody 358,14 12

Frontiersman
1 1358 Jim Younger 258,21 5
2 190 Tombstone Tim 307,60 8
3 350 Gunsmith 396,92 14

Gunfighter
1 11 Wild Bull 169,34 1
2 1640 Hank Trash 310,63 9
3 1346 S.Cooper 314,44 10
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Clean Shooters Match: 2016-09-03
SOTOWNo Misses or Procedurals 1Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State
Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge 196,80 22
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-09-03
SOTOW

Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

1 11 Wild Bull Gunfighter 169,34 1M
2 294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge 196,80 1M
3 1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge 218,18 2M
4 1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge 257,84 3M
5 1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman 258,21 1M
6 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 265,59 4M
7 1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge 273,64 5M
8 190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman 307,60 2M
9 1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter 310,63 2M

10 1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter 314,44 3M
11 1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge 340,99 6F
12 1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge 358,14 7M
13 191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo 358,16 1M
14 350 Gunsmith Frontiersman 396,92 3M
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Stage Placement by Time Match: 2016-09-03
SOTOW

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
1Stage

11 Wild Bull Gunfighter21,451
294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge24,692
220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge37,023

1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter39,634
1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge40,795
1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge42,026
1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge44,657
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman45,938
1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter51,779

350 Gunsmith Frontiersman58,4910
1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge65,6611
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge69,6612

190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman72,8813
191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo76,6214

2Stage
11 Wild Bull Gunfighter26,681

294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge31,782
1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge33,183
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman35,224

220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge36,945
1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter41,686
1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge44,417
1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter48,848
1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge48,859

191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo49,5910
190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman52,1611

1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge55,1112
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge57,0313

350 Gunsmith Frontiersman77,8114

3Stage
294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge29,231

1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge31,072
1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge36,773
1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter45,174

11 Wild Bull Gunfighter45,325
1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge46,506

190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman50,577
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge52,148
1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter52,509
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman53,8010

191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo54,4711
1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge60,1312

220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge70,3013
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman86,2014
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
4Stage

11 Wild Bull Gunfighter21,681
294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge30,892

1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge31,043
220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge34,184

1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge35,305
1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter37,146
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman41,037
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge45,208

190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman49,289
1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge53,4710
1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge55,3311

191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo56,7412
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman65,7613

1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter76,8514

5Stage
11 Wild Bull Gunfighter32,851

294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge37,312
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman40,173

190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman41,454
220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge42,565

1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter44,586
1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge44,777
1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge45,438
1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge46,729
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge57,8910

191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo64,8411
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman73,6012

1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge76,3313
1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter77,2914

6Stage
11 Wild Bull Gunfighter21,361

1651 Hillbilly Tom Frontier Cartridge32,812
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman35,063
190 Tombstone Tim Frontiersman41,264

1631 mr Remington Frontier Cartridge41,755
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman42,066

294 Ace Heart Frontier Cartridge42,907
1652 Moosehead Frontier Cartridge43,878

220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge44,599
1650 Nobody Frontier Cartridge51,8410
1346 S.Cooper Gunfighter54,3911
1640 Hank Trash Gunfighter55,2312

191 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo55,9013
1315 Colorado Cowgirl Frontier Cartridge59,0714
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